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Requested by:          

     

 

Field Service SO#:   

     

 
Date:           

     

                           
(mm/dd/yyyy)             
 

iWorX Regional Manager Approval:                                                                                        

     

 

_____________________________________________ 

         Signature      

 

     

 
 
_____________ 
Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 

Preferred Date for Requested Service (mm/dd/yyyy) :  

     

  

Company: 

     

 

Phone #  

     

 E-Mail:  

     

 

Address 1 

Address 2 

City State Zip 

Site Name:    

     

 Site Contact:    

     

 

Phone # 

     

 E-Mail:  

     

 

Location:  
Name 
                         
Address 1 
   
Address 2 
 
City State   Zip 

System Installed by:  Name 
 
 
Phone #  

     

 
 

 
E-Mail:  

     

 

  Address 1 

  Address 2 

  City State   Zip 
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Type of Service Requested 

 

Troubleshooting Start Up Commissioning 
Assistance System Integration 

    

 
Specifically Define Scope of Requested Service 

 
 

     

 
 



                                     Technical Service   
          Request Form                                                

   Form # 001 
Effective Date; November 2012  

 

3 of 5 
 

iWorx Equipment 

 IP Address Password Port Type Qty
. Ver. 

LCI-2 

     

 

     

 

     

 

     

 

   

 

     

 

LCI-2 

     

 

     

 

     

 

     

 

   

 

     

 

GCI 

     

 

     

 

     

 

     

 

   

 

     

 

GCI 

     

 

     

 

     

 

     

 

   

 

     

 

Symptom 

     

 

 Describe Symptom (e.g. No Power, Communication Error, 
LED Status, etc…) Qty. Ver. 

ALM2-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

ASM2-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

BLMC-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

BTU3-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

BZU2-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

BZU3-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

CCU2-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

CSM1-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

DXU3-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

DXU4-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

FCU4-1 
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Describe Symptom (e.g. No Power, Communication Error, 
LED Status, etc…) Qty. Ver. 

HPL1-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

HPM1-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

HPU2-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

HPU3-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

LCU2-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

LHP2-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

MPU2-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

MPU3-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

PSC1-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

PSU1-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

VAVD-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

VAVI-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

VPU2-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

ZXU1-1 

     

 

   

 

     

 

Other 

     

 

   

 

     

 

Other 
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iWorx Peripheral Devices 

     

 
 
 

Mechanical System Equipment Type (Radiant, Geothermal, Forced Air, etc…) and any 
additional information 

     

 
 

Submit to Regional Manager: 

West Region 
 

Roger Michaud 
Rogmic@taco-hvac.com 

 

North & East Region 
 

Tim Doran 
Timdor@taco-hvac.com  

Midwest & South Region 
 

Ric Turmel 
Rictur@taco-hvac.con 


